
Mentor-Intern Teams 2024
Team Role First Name Last Name Team Email Phone

Mentor Bette Allen 1 bca.2212@gmail.com (505) 688-1006

Mentor Marc Guerin 1 Rotarymark08@aol.com (505) 238-5915

Mentor Beth Trujillo 1 bethtrujillo68@gmail.com (505) 270-4466

Mentor Joan Ellis 1 Joan.in.stitches@gmail.com (505) 263-5810

Intern Paula Broughton 1 Ppbroughton@mac.com (425) 305-4810

Intern Terry Chiappetta 1 TLCHIAPPETTA@AOL.COM (708) 935-4290

Intern Kristin Hampton 1 gracefulgirls4@gmail.com (505) 610-8183

Intern Monica Sherman 1 msmonicasherman@gmail.com (505) 514-2646

Intern Emily Kay VanMatre 1 emilykvanmatre@gmail.com (505) 306-4825

Intern Kristin Vasquez 1 soccer5bee@gmail.com (480) 628-5783

intern Natasa Vretenar 1 nvretenar@gmail.com (505) 525-3419

Mentor Penny Lindgren 2 pjlindgren.152@gmail.com (505) 980-3501

Mentor Kevin Konetzni 2 goober48@msn.com (505) 892-5673

Mentor Beverly Tones 2 beverlytones@att.net (505) 702-8260

Mentor Brandt Magic 2 brandtmagic@gmail.com (505) 985-2087

Mentor Gil Mogavero 2 egimogavero@gmail.com (415) 407-7995

Intern Bev Dell 2 Badell09@hotmail.com (406) 552-7866

Intern Rachel Gee 2 goshey71@hotmail.com (720) 971-0526

Intern Kristin Hsueh 2 Kristin.hsueh@gmail.com (480) 250-8157

Intern Julian Jaramillo 2 julian77_91@msn.com (505) 219-5882

Intern Monique Lawrence 2 myzgurlz@yahoo.com (480) 221-4782

Intern Shelby Lynn 2 Dirpork@gmail.com (505) 252-7465

Intern James Thomson 2 abluegecko@msn.com (720) 354-8079

Intern Greg Young 2 esgee.young@gmail.com (503) 704-0347
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Mentor John Thompson 3 johnandsamthompson@gmail.com (505) 328-6650

Mentor Sharon Walsh 3 walsshar01@gmail.com (505) 891-1710

Mentor Michelle Wittie 3 Wittiee@netzero.net (505) 804-8148

Mentor Kate Shadock 3 kate@kateshadock.com (505) 459-2347

Intern Julia Allen 3 juliahenrietta@gmail.com (505) 670-1158

Intern Jamie M Bennett 3 jmbennett21@gmail.com (270) 994-2975

Intern Beth Brock 3 beth14642002@gmail.com (972) 898-3347

Intern Ashelyn Bryer 5 ashelyncbryer@gmail.com (505) 304-3297

Intern Deborah Dobransky 3 dobra944@gmail.com (901) 484-4838

Intern Viki Harrison 3 vikiharrison@gmail.com (505) 205-3750

Intern Judith A Jasinski 3 jasinski_ja@bellsouth.net (423) 315-0127

Intern Linda Padilla 3 ljwpadilla@gmail.com (505) 301-9511

Intern Johnna Robertson 3 johnna729@msn.com (720) 382-8314

Intern Suzanne Santillanes 3 scsantillanes@live.com (505) 401-1118

Mentor Peter Colton 4 placitaspete@gmail.com (505) 550-3704

Mentor Marc Davidson 4 smdllh@comcast.net (505) 321-8885

Mentor Lisa Grover 4 lisagro@gmail.com (505) 670-6795

Mentor Meg Buerkel Hunn 4 megbuerkel@gmail.com (919) 723-7993

Intern Marie Dick 4 cmjbs2503@gmail.com (941) 735-0044

Intern Johnelle Garcia 4 Johnelle.garcia@cochiti.org (505) 373-4684

Intern Judith Jenness 4 smallsatori@gmail.com (505) 603-4973

Intern Bert Lamoreux 4 mattbert.lam@gmail.com (505) 320-5926

Intern Silvia Martins 4 Forests_song@yahoo.com (408) 731-0456

Intern Michelle Naranjo 4 michelle.naranjo@cochiti.org (505) 373-7885

Intern Dale Naranjo 4 dale@kclcmontessori.org (505) 218-0531
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Mentor Susan Becker 5 dha6243585@aol.com (505) 980-7271

Mentor Kristin Browning-Mazel 5 kristin@mezelmods.com (505) 400-5113

Mentor Linda Walsh 5 lwalshnm@comcast.net (713) 254-0600

Mentor Mo Casey 5 mocasey01@outlook.com (505) 550-1902

Mentor IT Antwanette Haley 5 antwanette.d.hailey@hp.com (505) 991-3358

Intern Ramona Avallone 5 moeavallone@aol.com (505) 206-9461

Intern Daniel Borneo 5 fincadan@comcast.net (505) 288-5802

Intern Ashelyn Bryer 5 ashelyncbryer@gmail.com (505) 304-3297

Intern Dee DeVonna 5 DeVonna.designalliancenm@gmail.com (505) 639-1033

Intern Lisa Malone 5 Zen.desert.girl@gmail.com (253) 677-8983

Intern Louise Perkinson 5 louiseperkinson@gmail.com (505) 934-0015

Intern Sandy Podley 5 scpodley@comcast.net (916) 501-1816

Intern Colleen Seeley 5 csemcj@yahoo.com (505) 228-4614
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